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Names and contact details of all Key Managerial Personnel of 360 ONE Distribution Services Limited 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Sr. 
No.  Name of the Individual  Designation  Mobile Number  Email Id  

1 Yatin Shah Designated Director +91 02248765875 yatin@360.one  
2 Anu Jain Whole Time and Designated Director +91 02248765600 anu@360.one  
3 Shajikumar Devakar Whole Time Director +91 08068346544 shaji.kumar@360.one 
4 Vinay Ahuja Whole Time Director +91 2248765469 vinay.ahuja@360.one 
5 Mansi Shah Company Secretary +91 7208076982 mansi.shah@360.one  
6 Jatin Sanghani Compliance Officer (Broking & DP) +91 9769974254 360.compliance@360.one 
7 Triparna Banerjee Sen Chief Finance Officer +91 8879009732 triparna.banerjee@360.one  
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